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STRIBRNICE C.P.212

APARTMANY

111

112

113

114

115

163

obyvaci pokoj

koupelna
pokoj
zadvefi
chodba

terasa

celkova plocha

zahrada

22,9 m?
4,9 m?
9,7 m?
3,3 m?
6,2 m?

8,4 m?

55,4 m?

91,8 m?
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